Procuring Entity: KSRTC-SWIFT (Head Office) 
5. Place of Submission: 

Office of the Chairman & Managing Director, 
KSRTC-SWIFT Head Office, Transport Bhavan, 
Fort, Thiruvananthapuram – 695023 

6. EMD Amount: ₹1,00,000/- (Rupees one  Lakh only) 
7. Tender Fee: ₹7500/- (Rupees seven thousand and five hundred only) 
8. Contract Duration: 1 Year (including warranty period) 
9. Bid Validity: 180 days from date of bid opening 
10. Bid Type: e-Tender; Two-stage evaluation system 

11. Website for download & submission: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 
12. Pre-Bid Meeting: